@

ke maqguilage
professionnel

33'_ H‘I'.Mlﬂ'ﬂ TFowris

DATASHEET UL

EYE LINER LIKER 612 BWCert QU7

Date : 08/06/2022

Réf : 1026FG

INCI CAS

INCI UE
Aqua
Styrene/Acrylates/Ammonium Methacrylate Copolymer
Glycerin
Cl 74160
Cl 77891
Butylene Glycol
Methylpropanediol
Phenoxyethanol
Sodium Laureth Sulfate
Acrylates/C10-30 Alkyl Acrylate Crosspolymer
C11-15 Pareth-7
Caprylyl Glycol
Sodium Laureth-12 Sulfate
Tetrasodium EDTA
Chlorphenesin
Sodium Hydroxide
Potassium Sorbate
Sodium Citrate
Xanthan Gum

CAS
7732-18-5
/
56-81-5
147-14-8
13463-67-7
107-88-0
2163-42-0
122-99-6
68891-38-3
/
68131-40-8
1117-86-8
9004-82-4
64-02-8
104-29-0
1310-73-2
24634-61-5
68-04-2
11138-66-2

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics
Regulations which are in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of

our cosmetics are tested on animals
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